E2 MAGNETIC PROBE EXTENSOMETER
Comprehensive information about this product and our full range is available at www.itmsoil.com
If you would like to speak with someone directly please call +44 (0)1825 765044 or email sales@itmsoil.com
IMPORTANT
INFORMATION
instrumentation and monitoring
PRECISELY MEASURED
D

1Longer lengths available and imperial graduations available.
2Dependent on operator experience
Ordering Information
Magnet	Targets
For	33.4mm	outer	diameter	access	tube
E2-1.1-1 Datum magnet
E2-1.1-2 3 leaf spider magnet push in. For 65-120mm diameter bore
E2-1.1-4 3 leaf spider magnet push in. For 120-225mm diameter bore
E2-1.1-5 Plate mounted magnet
E2-1.1-6 6 leaf spider magnet. Mechanical Release, for 120-225mm diameter bore
Magnet	Targets
For	70mm	outer	diameter	inclinometer	casing
E2-1.2-1 Datum magnet
E2-1.2-2 Plate mounted magnet
E2-1.2-3 6 leaf spider magnet. Mechanical Release, for 130-250mm diameter bore
E2-1.2-4 3 leaf spider magnet push in. For 150-200mm diameter bore
E2-1.2-5 3 leaf spider magnet push in. For 180-325mm diameter bore
Magnet	Targets
For	85mm	outer	diameter	inclinometer	casing
E2-1.3-1 Datum magnet
E2-1.3-2 Plate mounted magnet
E2-1.3-3 6 leaf spider magnet. Mechanical Release, for 140-270mm diameter bore
Ordering Information
Tubes	and	Fittings
E2-2.1-A Access tube, flush threaded 33.4mm outer diameter. 3metre length
E7-2.11 Telescoping access tube 33.4mm outer diameter. Internal tube, 2metre length